Nome da Escola:

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em :

Ordenagéo

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Graduagao
Profissional

25,333
17,684
19,360
18,929
18,740
17,310
17,000
16,678
16,282
16,171
15,362
15,210
15,103
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
14,955
14,801
13,900
13,334
13,025
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
12,271
12,000

15,855

Escola Secundaria Arquitecto Oliveira Ferreira, Praia da Granja, Vila Nova de Gaia

2023-12-06

600 - Artes Visuais

07/12/2023 09:12:09

N° Candidato

3173452402

5707898654

8277478224

6469084621

7239131971

1731577842

6620007384

7342009873

8697300053

1155628632

4309215858

7590448672

4003379853

5735477439

5479221663

7246793712

5705634986

4683088487

4543640683

5203160902

9883119194

9315355059

9221271560

3617708625

3291738713

3221947372

7743680894

6866685591

1914957563

Nome

Manuel Paulo Marques Freire Teixeira Lopes
Lidia Maria Cavaco Ramos

Elizabeth Martins Leite

Liliana de Melo Tavares Santos Leite

Joana de Almeida D'Eca e Rocha

Silvia da Silva Brandéo

Ana Débora Marinho Allen

Susana Isabel da Costa Tavares Ernesto
Bruno Miguel da Silva S&

Erica Frota Fernandes

Sénia Maria de Miranda Moreira

Helena Isabel Delgado Mancelos Silva

Luis Filipe Costa Gama Batista Melo
Cristina Mealha Lucas

Telmo Jose Soares Dias Moreira

Ana Margarida Soares Fernandes Dias Farinha
Matilde Cardoso Pinto Ferreira da Silva
Vasco André Pinheiro de Oliveira

Bérbara dos Santos Ferreira

Ana Luisa Soares Teixeira

Ana Maria Montenegro Ferrdo Carneiro
Nestor Manuel Barros da Silva Pinto Oliveira
Maria Antonia dos Santos Silva Nascimento
Eva de Sousa Mota

Albano Fernando Pereira Martins

Diogo Rafael Silva Pereira

Anténia Maria Mota Gomes

Vanessa Moreira da Silva e Sena Jorge

Maria Joana Pais Borges

N° Escola :

N° Horério :

N° Horas:

403337

10

14



